
Version 2 vom 18.08.2022

von bis Dauer Session Serie Vorlauf

08:00 - 08:15 00:15 Session 1 Porsche Carrera Cup 5

08:45 - 09:10 00:25 Session 2 Porsche Carrera Cup 5

09:15 - 10:45 01:30 Session 1 ADAC GT Masters 5

10:50 - 11:50 01:00 Session 1 Prototypen Cup Germany 5

12:00 - 12:30 00:30 Session 1 ADAC TCR Germany 10

12:35 - 13:35 01:00 Session 2 ADAC GT Masters 5

13:35 - 14:00 00:25 Mittagspause

14:00 - 14:40 00:40 Session 3 Porsche Carrera Cup 5

14:45 - 15:15 00:30 Session 2 ADAC TCR Germany 5

15:25 - 17:00 01:35 Session 3 ADAC GT Masters 10

17:05 - 18:05 01:00 Session 2 Prototypen Cup Germany 5

18:10 - 18:40 00:30 Session 3 ADAC TCR Germany 5

Zeitplan

ADAC GT Masters Testtag Lausitzring

Änderungen vorbehalten

Donnerstag, 18. August 2022


